
WEST HIGH SCHOOL 2021-2022
SPORTS TEAMS AND ATHLETIC ACTIVITIES

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Chris Caruthers thomas.caruthers@knoxschools.org
AFRICAN DANCE Churchie Riley anita.riley@knoxschools.org
BAND Rodney Brown rodney.brown@knoxschools.org
BASEBALL

Junior Varsity Buzz McNish buzz.mcnish@knoxschools.org
Varsity Buzz McNish buzz.mcnish@knoxschools.org

BASKETBALL
Boys’ Assistant/Head Freshman Tommy Eggleston tommy.eggleston@knoxschools.org

Boys’ Assistant/Head JV Kalin Garner coachkgarner@gmail.com
Boys’ Varsity Aubin Goporo aubin.goporo@knoxschools.org

Girls’ Head Coach Caitlin Hollifield caitlin.hollifield@knoxschools.org
Girls’ Assistant Coaches Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org 

CHEERLEADING Kaitlyn Lara kaitlynlara98@gmail.com
CLIMBING Ember Lundy ember.lundy@knoxschools.org
COLOR GUARD / WINTER GUARD Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org
CROSS COUNTRY Patrick Gildea patrick.gildea@knoxschools.org

DANCE TEAM
Kay Lay kayla.lay@knoxschools.org
Carly Ebersberger ceberesbe@vols.utk.edu

FOOTBALL
Freshman Nate Martin nate.martin@knoxschools.org
Junior Varsity Nat Scott nat.scott@knoxschools.org
Varsity Lamar Brown michael.brown3@knoxschools.org
GOLF (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Todd O’Dell todd.odell@knoxschools.org
SOCCER

Boys’ Head Coach Alex Walls
alex.walls@knoxschools.org
865-405-2856

Boys’ Asst. Coach Mason Harrison masonharrison7@gmail.com
Girls’ Head Coach Xandy Van Den Berg anton.vandenberg@knoxschools.org

Girls’ Asst. Coaches
Caitlin Cody 
Lauren Switzer lauren.switzer@knoxschools.org 

SOFTBALL Hannah Yow hannah.yow@knoxschools.org

STEP TEAM Churchie Riley
Shetaria Neal

anita.riley@knoxschools.org
shetaria.neal@knoxschools.org

SWIMMING
School Sponsor TBD

Swimming Joe Peeden joe.peeden@knoxschools.org
Asst. Coach Sam Parker

Diving
Dave Parrington
Michael Wright

dparrington@utk.edu
coachmichael@tenndiving.com

TENNIS (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org

mailto:rodney.brown@knoxschools.org
mailto:Masonharrison7@gmail.com


TRACK & FIELD

Head Coach Brent Smith
brent.smith@knoxschools.org
kyacoachbrent@gmail.com

Asst. Coaches Patrick Gildea patrick.gildea@knoxschools.org
Dwight Hundley blackheartsports18@gmail.com
Anthony Cook anthonycook147@gmail.com
Kelsey Delapp kdelapp2@vols.utk.edu

VOLLEYBALL
Head Coach Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org
Asst. Coach Grace Jolley a.grace.jolley@gmail.com

WRESTLING Nate Martin nate.martin@knoxschools.org


